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Change Form # & Title:	17NS017 ODFW.doc – 		 
Date Submitted:	12/31/16		
Project: North Santiam Subbasin				
Requester Name, Agency:	 Greg Grenbemer, ODFW
Final Action:			
WFOP Section:  
7.3 and 7.4
Justification for Change: 
clarifications
 Proposed Change:
5. 
6. 
7. 
7.1. 
7.2. 
7.3. The results of all inspections and the readiness of the facilities for operation will be reported to the Willamette Fish Passage Operations and Maintenance Team (WFPOM) by March 1. 	Comment by ODFW6: Who is reporting?

7.4. [bookmark: _Toc71867348]More frequent inspections will occur as requested by the WFPOM Team or at any time by facility personnel. During the field season, WFPOM members will visit fish facilities to evaluate adherence to protocols and SOPs.  The site visit assessment activities include observing fish sorting and handling procedures.  A check sheet will be filled out and initialed indicating whether procedures are or are not being performed according to protocol.   Protocol drift for any activity must be reported to the immediate supervisor and corrective actions must be implemented immediately.  	Comment by ODFW6: ODFW is the technical lead for fish operations and protocols should be evaluated by ODFW.

Comments:

Record of Final Action:  

